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RELATIVE VALUE OF THE ARTICLES IMPORTED DUTIABLE AND 
FREE, &c—Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

Dutiable Goods—Continued. 

Packages ' 
Paints and colours 
Paper, and manufactures of 
Pickles, sauces and capers, of all kinds. . . . 
Post office parcels and packages 
Provisions, viz. :— 

Butter 
Cheese 
Lard 
Bacon and hams, shoulders and sides.. 
Beef 
Pork 
Meat, all other 

Salt 
Seeds and roots 
Silk, and manufactures of 
Soap of all kinds 
Spices 
Spirits and wine 
Starch 
Stone, and manufactures of 
Sugar 
Sugar-candy and confectionery 
Tea 
Tinware, and all manufactures of tin 
Tobacco, and manufactures of 
Trees, fruit and shade, vines, &c 
Turpentine, spirits of 
Twine, all kinds, and manufacture of 
Varnish 
Vegetables 
Watches, and parts of 
Wood, and manufactures of 
Woollen manufactures 
All other dutiable goods 

Total dutiable goods 

Free Goods. 

Coal, anthracite 
Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or bort. 
Salt . 
Logs, and round manufactured timber, N.E.S. 
Lumber and timber—Plank and board, sawn 

not shaped, planed or otherwise manufactured 
Horse, improvement of stock 
Cattle " " 
Other animals 
Bristles 
Eggs 
Furs, skins of all kinds, undressed 
Grease for use of soap stock 

GREAT BRITAIN. 

Value, 
1893. 

134,044 
292,058 
378,433 
94,117 

126,353 

280 
3,942 

86 
851 
789 
318 

5,169 
41,188 
12,098 

2,238,556 
68,857 

135,018 
430,721 
22,163 
42,237 
3,680 
47,612 

4,885 
7,587 
3,193 

4 
31,941 
29,826 
10,217 
11,654 
99,002 

9,645,945 
772,802 

31:869,26; 

5,466 
46,547 
218,112 

294 
34,519 
10,450 
27,160 
15,387 

14 
296,648 

14 

Value, 
1894. 

132,280 
240,019 
301,520 
100,026 
123,514 

291 
2,278 

8 
462 
531 

11,654 
23,454 
10,534 

1,983,258 
68,157 
104,454 
436,415 
19,134 
44,253 
4,133 
31,702 
58,725 
3,952 
7,564 
2,699 

18 
25,919 
35,307 
12,603 
16,624 
76,549 

8,038,111 
666,028 

27,493,160 

10,540 
120,149 
266,385 

613 

2,072 
35,401 
6,841 

17,059 
24,389 

' 184̂  050 
3,817 

UNITED STATES. 

Value, 
1893. 

115,607 
137,832 
730,084 
12,061 

266,399 

46,331 
15,761 
12,570 
75,143 
90,780 
272,297 
165,317 
38 572 

409,618 
110,943 
92,748 
45,861 
53,690 
20,422 
91,125 
15,026 
26,736 
88,611 
26,125 
51,411 
95,9;6 
164,702 
150,075 
42,246 
178.545 
308,190 
938,677 
152,127 

1,173,407 

28,562,050 

6,349,819 
17,106 
3,266 

266,282 

686,479 
216,302 
13,065 
3,882 
45,649 

585 
342,118 
183,478 

Value, 
1894. 

144,307 
141,684 
647,835 
14,273 

360,011 

120,977 
19,848 
14,394 
44,252 
84,465 
343,655 
215,654 
29,877 
458,961 
107,692 
81,480 
36,854 
53,464 
25,064 
84,189 
10,940 
25,561 
115,356 
29,833 
50,790 
85,865 
160,408 
128,186 
38 242 
194,941 
257,340 
779,137 
178,825 

1,150,711 

25,8^3,636 

6,343,500 
8,177 
13,484 
689,963 

814,094 
163,708 
2,615 
4,786 
25,977 
8,576 

286,624 
224,747 


