RELATIVE VALUE OF THE ARTICLES IMPORTED DUTIABLE AND FREE, &c.—Continued.

Approxim	GREAT BRITAIN.		UNITED STATES.	
Articles.	Value, 1893.	Value, 1894.	Value, 1893.	Value, 1894.
Dutiable GoodsContinued.	\$	\$	\$	8
Packages	134,044	132,280	115,607	144,307
Paper, and manufactures of	292,058 $378,433$	240,019 $301,520$	137,832 $730,084$	141,684
Pickles, sauces and capers, of all kinds	94,117	100,026	12,061	647,835 $14,273$
Post office parcels and packages	126,353		266,399	360,011
Provisions, viz. :—	120,000	120,011	200,000	000,011
Butter	280	291	46,331	120,977
Cheese	3,942	2,278	15,761	19,848
Lard	86	8	12,570	14,394
Bacon and hams, shoulders and sides	851	462	75,143	44,252
Beef	789	531	90,780	84,465
Pork	318		272,297	343,655
Meat, all other	5,169	11,654	165,317	215,654
Salt	41,188		38 572	29,877
Seeds and roots	12,098	10,534	409,618	458,961
Soap of all kinds	2,238,556 68,857	$1,983,258 \\ 68,157$	110,943 $92,748$	$107,692 \\ 81,480$
Spices	135,018	104,454	45,861	36,854
Spirits and wine.	430,721	436,415	53,690	53,464
Starch	22,163	19,134	20,422	25,064
Stone, and manufactures of	42,237	44,253	91,125	84,189
SugarSugar-candy and confectionery	3,680	4,133	15.026	10,940
Sugar-candy and confectionery	47,612		26,736	25,561
Tea		[58,725]	88,611	115,356
Tinware, and all manufactures of tin	4,885	3,952	26,125	29,833
Tobacco, and manufactures of	7,587	7,564	51,411	50,790
Trees, fruit and shade, vines, &c	3,193		95,9·6 164,702	85,865
Turpentine, spirits of	91 041	18	150,075	160,408 128,186
Twine, all kinds, and manufacture of Varnish	$31,941 \\ 29,826$	25,919 $35,307$	42,246	38 242
Variation	10,217	12,603	178.545	194,941
Vegetables	11,654	16 624	308,190	257,340
Wood, and manufactures of	99,002	16,624 76,549	938,677	779,137
Woollen manufactures	9,645,945	8,038,111	152,127	178,825
All other dutiable goods	772,802	666,028	1,173,407	1,150,711
Total dutiable goods	31:869,267	27,493,160	28,562,050	25,823,636
Free Goods.				
a 1 - 1 - 1	× 100	10 840	0.040.010	C 949 E00
Coal, anthracite	5,466		6,349,819 17,106	$6,343,500 \\ 8,177$
Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or bort	$\begin{array}{c} 46,547 \\ 218,112 \end{array}$	$120,149 \\ 266,385$	3,266	13,484
Logs, and round manufactured timber, N.E.S.	410,114	613	266,282	689,963
Lumber and timber—Plank and board, sawn		010	200,202	0.00,0.00
not shaped, planed or otherwise manufactured	294	2,072	686,479	814,094
Hors, improvement of stock	34,519	35,401	216,302	163,708
Cattle	10,450	6.841	13,065	2,615
Other animals	27,160	17,059	3,882	4,786
Bristles	15,387	24,389	45,649	25,977
Eggs Furs, skins of all kinds, undressed	200 040	104.000	585 240 118	8,576 $286,624$
Furs, skins of all kinds, undressed	296,648 14	184,050 3,817	342,118 183,478	
Grease for use of soap stock	14	3,817	100,410	227,171